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The Card of Liter House from Indianapolis contains about 132 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.9.
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CHOCOLATE CAKE
(]

Pizza

FLAMMKUCHEN

Burger

RACLETTE BURGER

Tunch Menu

POTATO SALAD LUNCH

Meat Dishes

ROULADEN

Salad
CHOPPED SALAD
Schnitzel
SCHNITZEL

Side Orders

GERMAN POTATO SALAD

Meat

VEAL SHANK

{ittle Things

KRAUT FRIES

Starters

BAVARIAN PRETZEL LUNCH

$10.0

$15.0

$3.5

$21.0

$4.0

$24.0

$6.0

$8.0

%ids Menu

KIDS HAMBURGER $6.0

Add Ons

CUP OF GOULASH $6.0

DECAF COFFEE $3.0

[ ] [ ]

International Main Course

CHICKEN GOULASH $9.0

Soups: Zuppa

CHICKEN GOULASH SOUP $6.0

CURRYWURST SAUSAGE $16.0

caffé

REGULAR COFFEE $3.0
[ ]

Modifiers

FRUIT LUNCH $3.0

BUILD YOUR OWN SCHNITZEL $16.0

Sushi Entree

ROLLS DINNER $5.0

Bedinni

KASE SPAETZLE

$7.0
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Brewhouse Entrees

JAEGER SCHNITZEL $18.0
[ ] [ ]

Dinner Sides

POTATO SALAD DINNER $10.0

CHOUCROUTE $18.0

FRENCH ONION SOUP $10.0

COLESLAW $5.0

Tunch Soups find Salads

SOUP AND SALAD COMBO LUNCH $8.0

Tried Foods

HOUSE CUT FRIES $4.0
Tunch Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES LUNCH $3.5
Table To Share

PRETZEL $3.0
Dinners (Hauptgerichte)

PORK SCHNITZEL DINNER $20.0

Special ftalian Dinner

MEATBALLS DINNER $12.0

‘lyldt‘llonwnmde&upand -

GREEN SALAD LUNCH $3.5
Sides

SIDE OF BROCCOLI SALAD $6.0
Oktoberfest tids

KIDS FRANKFURTER $6.0
Garden-Tresh Salads

BROCCOLI SALAD $6.0
Ohio Comfort &Entrees
BRATWURST DINNER $6.0
Garden - Dinner

CHOP SALAD DINNER $10.0

Wood Tired Dawgs 1ind
Sawsages

BRATWURST SAUSAGE $16.0

Tunch Build Your Wurst

BUILD YOUR WURST LUNCH $10.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS
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‘ﬁ'iday BURGER

FISH FRY DINNER $10.0 SALAD
FISH FRY LUNCH $10.0
German Specialties
Tunch Sides ADAM'S SAUSAGEFEST $35.0
CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP LUNCH  $5.0 LITER SCHNITZEL $16.0
TOTS LUNCH $3.5 CURRYWURST
FRITOS LUNCH $3.0 BRATWURST
Spaetzle Dinner Biggest
HAM HOCK SPAETZLE $9.0 SAUSAGEFEST DINNER $38.0
WURST SPAETZLE $9.0 THE VEAL DEAL DINNER $38.0
STROGANOFF SPAETZLE $8.0 PORK BELLY DINNER $40.0
CHICKEN DANCE DINNER $38.0

Dinner Meat Snacks ]
BLUTWURST DINNER $6.0 1”0"““”'“ Used

MAPS DINNER $6.0 BRUSSEL SPROUTS

BRAUNSCHWEIGER DINNER $6.0 CHOCOLATE
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Dinner A Bit ‘Biqqer SAUSAGE

CURRYWURST DINNER $18.0 .
EGGPLANT SCHNITZEL DINNER  $16.0 Sandwiches
VEAL SHANK DINNER $22.0 KRAUT MELT SANDWICH $11.0
BLUTWURST SANDWICH $10.0
%inder Yains MORTADELLA MELT SANDWICH  $12.0
KIDS CHICKEN SCHNUGGETS $6.0 CHOPPED WEISSWURST $12.0
SANDWICH
KIDS GRILLED KASE $5.0
SCHNITZEL SANDWICH $13.0
KIDS MAKKARONI $5.0

Dessert

ﬁ* CORNMEAL COBBLER $8.0
! PERSIMMON TART $8.0

These Types Of Dishes tire
Being Served

APPETIZER
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LEMON ICE CREAM SANDWICH
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE
FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Tunch Mains

PORK TENDY LUNCH

GOAT RANCH BURGER LUNCH
HOT CROSS BRAUN LUNCH
THE EDDIE LUNCH

EGGPLANT SCHNITZEL LUNCH

ntrées

BAVARIAN PRETZEL
HAUS PLATTER
BUTTERKASE PANCAKES
KASEBRATEN

SOFT EGGS AND LATKE
SIMPLE GREEN SALAD

Salads

BEET CHOPPED SALAD
PANZANELLA

IMPOSSIBLE STEW SOUP
CARROT AND PARSNIP SALAD
PICKLED TROUT SALAD

BBQ CHOP SALAD LUNCH
POTATO SALAD

Tunch Snackis

KRAUT FRIES LUNCH

DRY RUB SMOKED CHICKEN
WINGS LUNCH

$8.0
$8.0
$3.0

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$10.0

$6.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$4.0

$6.0
$10.0
$12.0
$6.0
$10.0
$9.0

$6.0

$12.0

SAUCED SMOKED CHICKEN

WINGS LUNCH $12.0
CORNBREAD JAM LUNCH $4.0
WALKING TACOS LUNCH $10.0
BRUNT ENDS LUNCH $8.0
CHEX MIX WITH BEEF STICKS $9.0
LUNCH
Dinner fittlest
DRY RUB SMOKED CHICKEN $12.0
WINGS DINNER
SAUCED SMOKED CHICKEN $12.0
WINGS
BOLOGNA LATKES DINNER $10.0
RACLETTE LATKES DINNER $10.0
SMOKED TROUT DIP DINNER $8.0
KRAUT SALAT DINNER $6.0
CARROT AND PARSNIP SALAD $10.0
DINNER
BROCCOLI SALAD DINNER $10.0
KRAUT FRIES DINNER $6.0
Side Dishes

%% » TATERTOTS $3.0

-
/ KRAUT DUSTED FRIES $5.0

CURRY FRIES WITH
FEAT AND DILL

HOT SAUERKRAUT AND ONIONS $4.0

$5.0

MASHED POTATOES $4.0
SPAETZLE $5.0
SEASONAL VEGGIE $4.0
SIDE OF SIMPLE GREEN SALAD $4.0
SIDE OF KRAUT SALAD $5.0

SIDE OF BEET CHOPPED SALAD $6.0
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SIDE OF CARROT AND PARSNIP
SALAD

$6.0 FRIES $3.0
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{liter House

5301 Winthrop Ave
Indianapolis Indiana, 46220-
3281, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Saturday 09:00-15:00 11:00-16:00
16:00-23:00

Sunday 10:00-15:00 11:00-16:00
16:00-21:00

Tuesday 16:00-22:00

Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00

Friday 16:00-23:00
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