



https://menulist.menu 5301 Winthrop Ave Indianapolis Indiana, 46220-3281, United States +14632212800,+13176940580 - http://www.literhouse.com/



**BAVARIAN PRETZEL LUNCH** 



\$7.0

Desserts		Kids Menu	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		KIDS HAMBURGER	\$6.0
Pizza		Add Ons	
FLAMMKUCHEN	\$10.0	CUP OF GOULASH	\$6.0
Burger		Coffee	
RACLETTE BURGER	\$15.0	DECAF COFFEE	\$3.0
Lunch Menu		International Main Course	
POTATO SALAD LUNCH	\$3.5	CHICKEN GOULASH	\$9.0
Meat Dishes		Soups: Zuppa	
ROULADEN	\$21.0	CHICKEN GOULASH SOUP	\$6.0
Salad		Small Plates	
CHOPPED SALAD		CURRYWURST SAUSAGE	\$16.0
Schnitzel		caffé	
SCHNITZEL		REGULAR COFFEE	\$3.0
Side Orders		Modifiers	
GERMAN POTATO SALAD	\$4.0	FRUIT LUNCH	\$3.0
Meat		Popular Items	
VEAL SHANK	\$24.0	BUILD YOUR OWN SCHNITZEL	\$16.0
Little Things		Sushi Entree	
KRAUT FRIES	\$6.0	ROLLS DINNER	\$5.0
Starters		Beginnings	
DAVADIAN DDETZEL LUNCU	<b>CO</b> O	VACE CDAETZI E	<b>¢</b> 7 በ

\$8.0

KASE SPAETZLE

**MEATBALLS DINNER** 

165

		•	A Sec
Brewhouse Entrees		Lunch Homemade Soups And	
JAEGER SCHNITZEL	\$18.0	Salads	
Dinner Sides		GREEN SALAD LUNCH	\$3.5
POTATO SALAD DINNER	\$10.0	Sides	
Plat		SIDE OF BROCCOLI SALAD	\$6.0
CHOUCROUTE	\$18.0	Oktoberfest Kids	
French		KIDS FRANKFURTER	\$6.0
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$10.0	Garden-Fresh Salads	
e M MTC		BROCCOLI SALAD	\$6.0
SALATE			
COLESLAW	\$5.0	Ohio Comfort Entrees	
Lunch Soups And Salads		BRATWURST DINNER	\$6.0
SOUP AND SALAD COMBO LUNCH	\$8.0	Garden – Dinner	
Fried Foods		CHOP SALAD DINNER	\$10.0
HOUSE CUT FRIES	\$4.0	<b>Wood Fired Dawgs And</b>	
Junch Cido Michae		Sausages	
Lunch Side Dishes		BRATWURST SAUSAGE	\$16.0
FRENCH FRIES LUNCH	\$3.5		
Table To Share		Lunch Build Your Wurst	
PRETZEL	\$3.0	BUILD YOUR WURST LUNCH	\$10.0
Dinners (Hauptgerichte)	,	Restaurant Category	
, , ,	<b>#20.0</b>	DESSERT	
PORK SCHNITZEL DINNER	\$20.0	<b>0-:</b> -1-1	
Special Italian Dinner		<b>Drinks</b>	
-p		BEER	

\$12.0

**DRINKS** 



**PERSIMMON TART** 

\$8.0

Friday		BURGER	
FISH FRY DINNER	\$10.0	SALAD	
FISH FRY LUNCH	\$10.0	0 0 150	
		German Specialties	
Lunch Sides		ADAM'S SAUSAGEFEST	\$35.0
CHICKEN DUMPLING SOUP LUNCH	\$5.0	LITER SCHNITZEL	\$16.0
TOTS LUNCH	\$3.5	CURRYWURST	
FRITOS LUNCH	\$3.0	BRATWURST	
Spaetzle		Dinner Biggest	
HAM HOCK SPAETZLE	\$9.0	SAUSAGEFEST DINNER	\$38.0
WURST SPAETZLE	\$9.0	THE VEAL DEAL DINNER	\$38.0
STROGANOFF SPAETZLE	\$8.0	PORK BELLY DINNER	\$40.0
		CHICKEN DANCE DINNER	\$38.0
Dinner Meat Snacks			
BLUTWURST DINNER	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
MAPS DINNER	\$6.0	BRUSSEL SPROUTS	
BRAUNSCHWEIGER DINNER	\$6.0	CHOCOLATE	
		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
Dinner A Bit Bigger		SAUSAGE	
CURRYWURST DINNER	\$18.0	0 1 1 1	
EGGPLANT SCHNITZEL DINNER	\$16.0	Sandwiches	
VEAL SHANK DINNER	\$22.0	KRAUT MELT SANDWICH	\$11.0
		BLUTWURST SANDWICH	\$10.0
Kinder Mains		MORTADELLA MELT SANDWICH	\$12.0
KIDS CHICKEN SCHNUGGETS	\$6.0	CHOPPED WEISSWURST SANDWICH	\$12.0
KIDS GRILLED KASE	\$5.0	SCHNITZEL SANDWICH	\$13.0
KIDS MAKKARONI	\$5.0		
These Types Of Dishes Are	e	<b>Dessert</b>	00.0
		CORNMEAL COBBLER	\$8.0

**APPETIZER** 

**Being Served** 

rie.	216	

LEMON ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$8.0	SAUCED SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS LUNCH	
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	CORNBREAD JAM LUNCH	
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$3.0	WALKING TACOS LUNCH	\$4.0 \$10.0
			,
Lunch Mains		BRUNT ENDS LUNCH	\$8.0
PORK TENDY LUNCH	\$12.0	CHEX MIX WITH BEEF STICKS LUNCH	
GOAT RANCH BURGER LUNCH	\$13.0		
HOT CROSS BRAUN LUNCH	\$13.0	Dinner Littlest	
THE EDDIE LUNCH	\$14.0	DBA BIIB ZWOKED CHICKEN	
EGGPLANT SCHNITZEL LUNCH	\$10.0	WINGS DINNER	\$12.0
Entrées		SAUCED SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0
<b>C.</b> C.		<b>BOLOGNA LATKES DINNER</b>	\$10.0
BAVARIAN PRETZEL	\$6.0	RACLETTE LATKES DINNER	\$10.0
HAUS PLATTER	\$10.0	SMOKED TROUT DIP DINNER	\$8.0
BUTTERKASE PANCAKES	\$9.0	KRAUT SALAT DINNER	\$6.0
KASEBRATEN	\$9.0	CARROT AND PARSNIP SALAD	
SOFT EGGS AND LATKE	\$10.0	DINNER	
SIMPLE GREEN SALAD	\$4.0	BROCCOLI SALAD DINNER	
		KRAUT FRIES DINNER	\$6.0
Salads			
BEET CHOPPED SALAD	\$6.0	Side Dishes	
PANZANELLA	\$10.0	TATER TOTS	\$3.0
IMPOSSIBLE STEW SOUP	\$12.0	KRAUT DUSTED FRIES	\$5.0
CARROT AND PARSNIP SALAD	\$6.0	CURRY FRIES WITH FEAT AND DILL	\$5.0
PICKLED TROUT SALAD	\$10.0		
BBQ CHOP SALAD LUNCH	\$9.0	HOT SAUERKRAUT AND ONIONS	
POTATO SALAD		MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0
_		SPAETZLE	\$5.0
Lunch Snacks		SEASONAL VEGGIE	\$4.0 \$4.0
KRAUT FRIES LUNCH	\$6.0	SIDE OF SIMPLE GREEN SALAD	
DRY RUB SMOKED CHICKEN	<b>\$12.0</b>	SIDE OF KRAUT SALAD	
WINGS LUNCH	<b>ΦΤ</b> Ζ. <b>0</b>	SIDE OF BEET CHOPPED SALAD	\$6.0



SIDE OF CARROT AND PARSNIP SALAD

\$6.0

**FRIES** 

\$3.0



### **Liter House**

5301 Winthrop Ave Indianapolis Indiana, 46220-3281, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 09:00-15:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-23:00 Sunday 10:00-15:00 11:00-16:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-23:00



Made with menulist.menu